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in collaboration with  is Organizinglittle guru

Indian Knowledge System Olympiad 2025

Process

Website for registration


Registration Start Date


Registration Last Date



Date and other details

www.sanskritolympiad.in


08.04.2025


15.05.2025


Details of IKS Olympiad

Awards (For Each Level):

Support
support@sanskritolympiad.in

Ashuti: 87707 03784

Little Guru: 9177771149

Nidhi: 89775 31149 

Ravi: 99961 24533

Third prize

₹2100


₹2100


₹2100


₹3000


₹3000


₹3000


₹3000


₹5000 

₹7000

Class                                                             Registration fees First prize Second prize

6th


7th


8th


9th


10th


11th


12th


Graduation 

Post Graduation/PhD

₹20


₹20


₹20


₹30


₹30


₹30


₹30


₹50


₹50

₹5100


₹5100


₹5100


₹7000


₹7000


₹7000


₹7000


₹11000 

₹15000

₹3100


₹3100


₹3100


₹5000


₹5000


₹5000


₹5000


₹7000 

₹11000

For foreign students & Sanskrit enthusiasts fees is 2 dollars for all categories.*
E-certificates for all participants.*

Dr.Amrita Kaur Dr. Yogendra Dixit

Second week of July 2025
Tentative Exam Date:

Online
Exam mode:

Scan to 
Register

Prof. Srinivas Varkhedi

Central sanskrit university,New Delhi


