प्रो. श्रीनिवास: वरखेडी कुलपति:

Prof. Shrinivasa Varakhedi Vice-Chancellor





केन्द्रीयसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालय:

संसदः अधिनियमेन स्थापितः

Central Sanskrit University

Established by an Act of Parliament

F.No-01/CSU/DSW/IKSO/2025-26/41

दिनांक:07.04.2025

विषय: भारतीय ज्ञान परम्परा ओलम्पियाड में भाग लेने हेतु अनुरोध।

महोदय/महोदया, सादर प्रणाम

अत्यंत हर्ष के साथ सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय ज्ञान परम्परा को बढ़ावा देने और युवाओं को भारत की प्राचीन विद्या परम्पराओं से परिचित कराने के उद्देश्य से प्रथम ऑनलाइन भारतीय ज्ञान परम्परा ओलम्पियाड का आयोजन केंद्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली द्वारा किया जा रहा है। यह ओलम्पियाड वेद, उपनिषद, दर्शन, योग, आयुर्वेद, ज्योतिष, साहित्य, कला एवं भारतीय संस्कृति जैसे विषयों पर केंद्रित है।

आपके विश्वविद्यालय के छात्र-छात्राएं इस ओलम्पियाड में भाग लेकर अपनी पारंपरिक और आधुनिक ज्ञान-परम्परा को समृद्ध कर सकते हैं। यह ओलम्पियाड विद्यार्थियों के लिए न केवल ज्ञानवर्धक होगा, बल्कि उनकी बौद्धिक एवं सांस्कृतिक समझ को भी विकसित करेगा।

इस संदर्भ में, हम आपसे विनम्र अनुरोध करते हैं कि अपने विश्वविद्यालय के विद्यार्थियों को इस ओलम्पियाड में भाग लेन के लिए प्रेरित करें। कृपया इस संबंध में विभागाध्यक्षों, संकाय सदस्यों एवं विद्यार्थियों को सूचित करने का आपसे आग्रह है।

ओलंपियाड का विवरण-

पंजीकरण की तिथि: 08अप्रैल 2025 पंजीकरण की अंतिम तिथि:15 मई 2025

परीक्षा तिथि: जुलाई 2025 परीक्षा माध्यम: [ऑनलाइन]

पंजीकरण लिंक: www.sanskritolympiad.in

हम आपके सहयोग एवं विश्वविद्यालय के विद्यार्थियों की सक्रिय भागीदारी की अपेक्षा करते हैं।

(प्रो श्रीनिवास वरखेड़ी)

कुलपति

प्रतिष्ठा में.

कुलपति महोदय,









Central Sanskrit University, New Delhi

in Collaboration with Little Guru is organizing

Indian Knowledge System Olympiad 2025

Details of IKS Olympiad

Process

Website for registration Registration Start Date Registration Last Date

Date and other details

www.sanskritolympiad.in

08.04.2025

15.05.2025



Awards (For Each Level):

Class	Registration fees	First prize	Second prize	Third prize
6th	₹20	₹5100	₹3100	₹2100
7th	₹20	₹5100	₹3 <mark>1</mark> 00	₹2100
8th	₹20	₹5100	₹3100	₹2100
9th	₹30	₹7000	₹5000	₹3000
10th	₹30	₹7000 XXII	₹5000	₹3000
11th	₹30	₹7000	₹5000	₹3000
12th	₹30	₹7000	₹5000	₹3000
Graduation	₹50	₹11000	₹7000	₹5000
Post Graduation/PhD	₹50	₹15000	₹11000	₹7000

^{*} For foreign students & Sanskrit enthusiasts fees is 2 dollars for all categories.

Tentative Exam Date:

Second week of July 2025

Exam mode:

Online

Support



support@sanskritolympiad.in



Little Guru: 9177771149

Ravi: 99961 24533

Nidhi: 89775 31149 Ashuti: 87707 03784

Patron

Prof. Srinivas Varkhedi

Vice Chancellor

Central Sanskrit University,

New Delhi

Chief Coordinator

Dr.Amrita Kaur

Central Sanskrit University,

New Delhi

Support

Mr. Anuj Sharma

CEO and Founder

Little Guru

Coordinator

Dr. Yogendra Dixit Central Sanskrit University,

New Delhi

President

Prof. Madan Mohan Jha

Dean, Student Welfare

Central Sanskrit University,





Scan to Register

^{*} E-certificates for all participants.